
June - Pride Month

YEAR OF LGBT+ WORKERS :
KEY DATES

February - LGBT+ History Month

March

April

May

12 - 18 February | Heart Unions Week
Friday 23 February | GLR Training and Organising Day

Wednesday 13 March | Branch LGBT+ Officer training
Saturday 23 March | 12:30 - 15:00 | GLR LGBT+ Open Committee meeting

Saturday 6 April | International Asexuality Day
Friday 26 April | Lesbian Visibility Day

Friday 17 May | International Day Against Homophobia, Biphobia and
Transphobia

Sunday 31 March | Transgender Day of Visibility

July
Thursday 11 July | national Black LGBT+ network meeting
Thursday 11 July | national disabled LGBT+ network meeting
Friday 12 July | national trans, non-binary and gender diverse network
meeting

Friday 12 July | national bi+ network meeting

TBC | History of Pride event 



YEAR OF LGBT+ WORKERS : KEY DATES

August

Questions or want to find out more?
Email: outinlondon@unison.co.uk

September

October

November

December

July
Sunday 14 July | Non-binary people’s day
Daturday 20 July | Croydon Pride
TBC | Deadline for motions to UNISON LGBT+ Conference

TBC | UNISON LGBT+ conference preliminary agenda published

TBC | UNISON LGBT+ conference delegate registration deadline
TBC | UK Black Pride

TBC | UK Bi Pride
Thursday 5 September | 6:00pm - 7:30pm | GLR LGBT+ Open Committee
meeting
Monday 23 September | Bi Visibility Day

9 - 16 | Hate crime awareness week 
Saturday 12 October | Regional LGBT+ AGM 
Thursday 17 October | Branch LGBT+ Officer training
TBC | UNISON LGBT+ Conference final agenda published

15 - 17 | UNISON LGBT+ Conference
Wednesday 20 November | Transgender Day of Remembrance

Sunday 1 December | World AIDS Day

Tuesday 10 December | Human Rights Day

Saturday 7 December | 1:30pm - 3:00pm | GLR LGBT+ Open
Committee meeting

TBC | Barnet Pride


